Saturday 22nd January
Sunday 20th February
Saturday 5th March
Saturday 12th March
Tuesday 29th March
Saturday 23rd April
Saturday 14th May
Saturday 28th May
Saturday 9th July

Thursday 25th August

Saturday 3rd September
Saturday 17th September
Wednesday 5th October

Wednesday 19th October

Sunday 13th November

Sunday 27th November

Saturday 10th December

Sunday 18th December

A
Nnavan

Fixture List 2022

NH  Here Comes 2021 Raceday
NH  Ladbrokes Boyne Hurdle
NH  Pre-Cheltenham Raceday
NH  Shamrock Festival Raceday
F Flat Raceday

F Vintage Crop Stakes

F Family Day

F Summer Ladies Day

F Boyne Valley Festival

F Summer BBQ Raceday

F Flat Racing

NH  Return of The Jumps

F Mid-week Flat Racing

F Active Retirement Day

NH  Fortria Chase Day

NH  Ladbrokes Troytown Chase & Winter Ladies Day
NH  Christmas Party Raceday

NH  Local Sponsors Raceday




